CARAGASTATE UNIVER$ITY
Main Campus, Ampryon, Butuan City
P roje ct Refe re n ce n u mbe r : 7 26581 A
Name ot ProjedfO PROVIDE l.T SUPPLIES
AND MATERIALS FOR THE OPERATION OF
Mts oFFtcEtGF-1 64-20 -10-27 2
Locatian of ProjectAGUSAN DEL NORTE
Republic of the Philippines
Caraoa State Universitv
Arilpayon, Butuan City
Tel. No. (085) 342-3O47 Fax No. (085) 342-1079
U RL: https t/www. c ars u. ed u. ph
Email Address: op@cars u.edu. ph
NOTICE OF AWARD
October 28,2020
lnfocom Solutions Powerlinks Co.
Butuan City
Dear Sir / Madam:
We are happy to nofily you that the TO PROVIDE l.T SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS FOR THE OPERATION OF MIS OFFICEIGF-164-20
10-272 is hereby awarded you as the bidder with the Lowest Calculated and Responsive Quotation at a Contract Price of Equivalent to
S|XTY-FIVE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED NINETY PESOS ONLY. (Php. 65,990.00).
QTY Unit Deseription BID PRICE TOTAL PRICE
AUDIO CABLE, *Cable length:30 meters.
*With XLR male, male XLR male to male XLR male, less noise, 3 pins. UNIT
PIECE, QUANTITY: 1
NETWORK CABLE TESTER, .Rj45, Rj11. UNIT: UNIT, QUANTITY: 1
NETWORK SWITCH, *l-{N switch.
*No. of poris: 8.
*Speed: 10/100/1000 Mbps. UNIT UNIT, QUANTITY:2
RJ45, *100 pcs per box. UNIT: BOX, QUANTITY: 10
SOLID STATE DRIVE (SSD), *Capacity: 480G8 2.5 SATA, transfer rate up to
500mbps, read rate up to 500mbps.
*For laptop. UNIT PIECE, QUANTITY: 4
TEMPERATURE METER, "lndoor hygrometer LCD digital clock lhermometer
temperature.
*Temperature range: -10 - +50?(-14 - +122'F).
*Humidity range: 10% - 99olo RH.
*Temperature resolution: 0.1 ?, (0. 1A,A'F). -
*Humadity resolution: 1% RH.
"Temperature accuracy: t1 ?(1. 8"F).
*Humidity accuracy: t5% RH(40% - 80yo).
*Power supply: 1.5V"1 (AAA size)(Battery not included).
*Product dimension: 100 x 90 x 20mm.
*Color white.
*Weight: 1149. UNIT: PIECE, QUANTITY:3
65,990.00 65.990.00
TOTALAMOUNT: 65,990.00
P.O. #: IGF-164-20-14444
Please acknowledge receipt and acceptance of this notice by signing both copies in the space provided below keep one
copy and return the other to Caraga State University
I acknowledge receipt of this Notice on:
Name of the Representative
M. PENASO, Ph.D.
Authorized Signature:
of the Bidder:
Page 1 of 1